
4 AC IN NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4
NE1/4.

DICKS ROOSEVELT/DICKS TRAVIS DREW
5797 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-17-09316-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21517.00 1.00/

09/14/2017 BC 84.00 27,270 572,700 20,370 6,900

STANDARD
3

140,566
1,562

579,600
169,398
69,051

100,347
HX HB 51,411

48,936
721,728

0

721,728

1251/0744 3/15/2013 WD Q V 01 874,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIXSON PROPERTY LLC

ROOSEVELT DICKS & T

1249/0296 2/02/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNETTE M KING & CYNT

MIXSON PROPERTY LLC
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LAND:3:1: JOINS OTHER PROP

32092 REMODEL 260 07/02/2014

2015HX Base Yr

1906 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,757 82.7712 92.70 255,574 1930 1930 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2341

BAS 2,341 100 2,341 119,356

FCP 264 25 66 3,365

FEP 420 80 336 17,131

FOP 45 30 14 714

3,070 2,757 140,566

BAS= W9 S40 W15 S40 E13 FOP= E9 N5 W9 S5$ N5 E9 S5 E30 FCP=
E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22 W13 N30 FEP= N28 W15 S28E15$W15 N28$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 15 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 112

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

1,562

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,900.00 6,900.00 6,900

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 83.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,900.00 6,900.00 572,700

4 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 60.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 16,860

5 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 400

6 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,270


